
135 35,37 Salle Corentin DameronValentin H

134 36,34 Ollinet Tom Imbert David H

111 36,58 Fourmillon Victor Joulin  Pierre H

119 37 Jovet Nathan Mercat Maylis MiXTE 1

132 38,22 Nombret Mathieu Mingeon Fabien H

133 38,34 Ougier Olivier Migliori Julien H

127 43,2 Follis Nicolas Follis Diego H

116 44,15 Zanese Romain Zannese Nicolas H

120 44,16 Lathuile Vincent Lathuile Jacques H

131 45,3 Khedry Nordine Jay Laura Mixte 2

125 46,33 Lalire corine F

137 47,06 Briançon yann Vibert Emeric H

112 47,55 Noel Arnaud Evrard Guillaume H

114 48 Ract Enzo Mora Leo H

118 48,08 Planche Clementine Planche Mixte  3

117 49,17 Catella Victoria Catella Nicolas Mixte

115 50,24 Eynard Machet Raphael Malliex Jean Pierre H

113 50,43 Ract lucas Mora Cesar H

121 50,53 Brouet Xavier Boone Clarisse Mixte

128 51,26 Combaz Cindy Luttier Simon Mixte

124 51,53 Leroux laetitia Boudjaadar Malika F

136 53,08 Pannekoucke Fabrice Davis Cecile Mixte

130 57,02 Deschamps Christelle Decorte severine F

122 1h13,41 Gualdi Marie-Laure Dupont Sylvie Mixte

123 1h15,40 Chapelet christelle Boulanger Christelle F

FEMME

1 125 46,33 Lalire corine F

2 124 51,53 Leroux laetitia Boudjaadar Malika F

3 130 57,02 Deschamps Christelle Decorte severine F

4 123 1h15,40 Chapelet christelle Boulanger Christelle F

MIXTE

1 119 37 Jovet Nathan Mercat Maylis MiXTE 1

2 131 45,3 Khedry Nordine Jay Laura Mixte 2

3 118 48,08 Planche Clementine Planche Mixte  3

4 117 49,17 Catella Victoria Catella Nicolas Mixte

5 121 50,53 Brouet Xavier Boone Clarisse Mixte

6 128 51,26 Combaz Cindy Luttier Simon Mixte

7 136 53,08 Pannekoucke Fabrice Davis Cecile Mixte

8 122 1h13,41 Gualdi Marie-Laure Dupont Sylvie Mixte

Classement général

classement par catégories

Les Relais de MOUTIER 2013



HOMME

1 135 35,37 Salle Corentin DameronValentin H

2 134 36,34 Ollinet Tom Imbert David H

3 111 36,58 Fourmillon Victor Joulin  Pierre H

4 132 38,22 Nombret Mathieu Mingeon Fabien H

5 133 38,34 Ougier Olivier Migliori Julien H

6 127 43,2 Follis Nicolas Follis Diego H

7 116 44,15 Zanese Romain Zannese Nicolas H

8 120 44,16 Lathuile Vincent Lathuile Jacques H

9 137 47,06 Briançon yann Vibert Emeric H

10 112 47,55 Noel Arnaud Evrard Guillaume H

11 114 48 Ract Enzo Mora Leo H

12 115 50,24 Eynard Machet Raphael Malliex Jean Pierre H

13 113 50,43 Ract lucas Mora Cesar H


